Atletes

Ordre Dorsal

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

722

682

252

745

218

85

1060

464

491

887

725

337

600

259

258

972

297

110

1370

1042

1227

185

973

109

380

724

957

1460

275

597

1588

Nom

MARNOSA CROUS ANDREU
ROMEO LOPEZ JONATAN
PUJOLRAS FRIGOLA ANIOL
RODRIGUEZ BOFILL ADRIA
TURON VERNEDAS ARNAU
OLIVERAS FONT JOAN
PEREZ PRAT SERGI
MOLINER FABREGAS MARCEL
BARO MESTRES NIL
AZZOUZ . IBRAHIM

ALBETS . NIL

DURAN SALA MARTI
MIELGO VALDEPERNAS ALEX
RUBIO PARCET JORDI
PUJOL PINEDA PAU

EGOZQUIZA SANCHEZ INAQUI

CARRERAS MASLLORENS SALVI

CARDONA COLL ORIOL
SAGEL . HARRY

VILA CULLELL MIQUEL
RIVERO DELGADO IVAN
CANADAS . ALEX
PARAREDA GIRALT XAV
BASTIDAS PENA POL
AYACHI , ZAKARIA

PLANS . SERGI

MORENO MARTIN ANDREU
TURTET . GUILLEM
RIVERO DELGADO IVAN
GARCIA SALA NIL

EGUZGUEZA . INAQUI

lunes, 13 de febrero de 2006

Categoria

INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI

INFANTIL MASCULI

Any

1993
1994
1994
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1993
1994
1994
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993

1994

Entitat/clu

IES STA. COLOMA DE
CA LLORET LA SELVA
CEIP DR. CARULLA
CN BANYOLES

IES ANTON BUSQUETS
CN OLOT

CE NICE SPORT

CA FIGUERES
INDEPENDENTS

CA CANET 1980

IES STA. COLOMA DE
CA PESCALLUNES
GIRONA COSTA

IES MONTSORIU

IES MONTSORIU

AA TONA

UD CASSA

CN BANYOLES

GEIEG

CAVIC

AMPA PERE ROSELLO
COL. LA SALLE-STA
AA TONA

CN BANYOLES

AA PALAMOS

IES STA. COLOMA DE
CAVIC

IES SANTA EUGENIA
AMPA PERE ROSELLO
GIRONA COSTA

AA TONA

GP

117
101
94
94
83
52
49
a7
42
40
40
32
29
29
29
26
24
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
19
19

19

15

14



Ordre Dorsal

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

565

86

1139

88

260

856

1353

1183

1469

558

46

9

19

21

249

810

251

684

974

683

1461

681

560

463

298

599

598

1574

596

595

1456

274

685

Nom

FONTANE MASSO JOAQUIM
DURAN SIDERA ADRIA
PURULL RIUS MARCEL
COROMINAS SOLA SERGI
RUBIO PARCET XAV
CORREA RAIGON MARC
MARSOL MARTINEZ ALEIX
LLORET GIRONES NIL
RECOBER PLANA FERRAN
FONT CALVARONS ADRIA
SINGH . JAGSTAR
COLLELL ROMERO JORDI
BUIXEDA PINEIRO MARC
IDIR . MOHAMMED

ALBO COLL GERARD
FAIXEDES . ROC

MEDINA MEDINA ALVARO
VIVO CANO SAUL

SENE VINETS GUILLEN
URRESTI MANZANEDA ROBERTO
SERRA . ANIIOL

RIVAS GARCIA OSCAR
JULIA SAUBI JOAQUIM
JIMENEZ SANCHEZ ERIC
GARRIGA CANET MARC
BLANCH FERRER MARC
IRUELA MASSA JULIA
OUCHAN . AAKIL
ALABERT ALDANA MARTI
MARTI VIDAL FREDERIC
MARZOUK . BOURDIN
ENCARNACION MARMOLEJOS

JIMENEZ CHAMIZO YERAY

lunes, 13 de febrero de 2006

Categoria

INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI

INFANTIL MASCULI

Any

1993
1994
1994
1994
1993
1994
1994
1993
1993

1994

1994

1994
1994
1994
1994
1993
1994
1994
1993
1994
1993
1994
1993
1994
1994
1993
1994

1994

Entitat/clu

GEIEG

CN OLOT

UA TERRASSA

CN OLOT

IES MONTSORIU

GA LLUISSOS

CAVIC

CA PESCALLUNES
UE CASTELLFOLLIT
GEIEG
INDEPENDENTS

IES STA. COLOMA DE
CA LLORET LA SELVA
CA FIGUERES

CEIP DR. CARULLA
CE NICE SPORT

CEIP DR. CARULLA
CA LLORET LA SELVA
AA TONA

CA LLORET LA SELVA
IES SANTA EUGENIA
CA LLORET LA SELVA
GEIEG

CA FIGUERES

UD CASSA

GIRONA COSTA
GIRONA COSTA

IES VALLVERA
GIRONA COSTA
GIRONA COSTA

IES SANTA EUGENIA
AMPA PERE ROSELLO

CA LLORET LA SELVA

GP

13
12

12



Ordre Dorsal

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

1566

1470

299

1462

1308

1226

1434

478

1137

1225

1138

1143

1073

1453

886

184

1259

496

782

1063

1141

273

313

261

1569

1575

250

1142

231

1576

89

1256

1258

Nom

CAMARA NDIAYE ABUBAKAR
GRAU PLANA GENIS

RINCON LACALLE XAVIER
DOMENECH . MARC
DOMENAC . MARC
ENCARNACION MARMOLEJOS
OUCHAN . AAKIL

MOUSSAQUI , MOHAMED
ALCADIO SALVIA ALBERT
RODRIGUEZ BALLABRERA NIELL
MOLINER MARTINEZ ORIOL
RODRIGUEZ ROCA ENOC
GARCIA . ALBERT

FERRET MITJANS ORIOL
ARCAS MARQUEZ AITOR
RAYA . MARC

SANCHEZ . IVAN

VIVES BASSO ORIOL
BANBARCA . SOUHAIL

PEREZ PRAT ALBERT
MONTERUBIO ALVAREZ JUAN
RODRIGUEZ BALLABRERA NIELL
GRAF GARCIA RUBEN
TARRES RODRIGO ROGER
GALERA ESSALA LLUIS
SOLANO FERNANDEZ OSCAR
CARO VALLDESPi PAU
PENDERED SALVADO SAM
AMARGANT ARUMI MARTI
HAMMOUT . SALIM

GRACIA VILA MAX

DIAZ . MIKI

EL HILALI . ABDALA

lunes, 13 de febrero de 2006

Categoria

INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI

INFANTIL MASCULI

Any

1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1993
1993
1994
1994
1994
1993

1994

1994
1994
1994
1993
1994
1994
1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1993
1994
1993
1994
1993

1994

Entitat/clu

IES VALLVERA

UE CASTELLFOLLIT
UD CASSA
INDEPENDENTS
CAVIC

AMPA PERE ROSELLO
IES VALLVERA
ATLETISME

UA TERRASSA

AMPA PERE ROSELLO
UA TERRASSA

UA TERRASSA

GEIEG
INDEPENDENTS

CA CANET 1980

COL. LA SALLE-STA
COL. LA SALLE-STA
POLIESPORTIU FLAGA
CN BANYOLES

CE NICE SPORT

UA TERRASSA

AMPA PERE ROSELLO
AMPA PERE ROSELLO
IES MONTSORIU

IES VALLVERA

IES VALLVERA

CEIP DR. CARULLA
UA TERRASSA

COL.

IES VALLVERA

CN OLOT

COL. LA SALLE-STA

COL. LA SALLE-STA

GP



Ordre Dorsal

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

1223

1140

1032

795

962

1439

1498

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

680

477

678

300

1033

1436

1049

1056

1059

1061

594

1062

555

799

301

679

Nom

GRAF GARCIA RUBEN
MARROUN . MOUHSSIN
MAS PASQUINA GERARD
MARNOSA CROUS ANDREU
MORENO MARTIN ANDREU
SOLANO . OSCAR
MAGARINOS . VICTOR
MOLAS PLA JORDI
ASENSIO ORTIZ CARLES
GARRIGA DALMAU ALBERT
LOPEZ ROBLES JOSE MARIA
ILLAMOLA SALELLAS LLUC
AYOB . JAMAI

SERRA SALA JOAN
ARQUES RIAL ERIC

COMAS SERRA MARC

RUIZ SANZ PABLO
GUERRERO . MIQUEL
ALVAREZ TIMONEDA MARC
MARTINEZ CONTRERAS RICARD
FAIXEDA DE BOLOS ROC
ALCALA VIELLA LAIA
SAMURA . ALI

FIGUERAS GARANGOU
LAJUSTICIA PALACIN AITOR
PLANS . SERGI

BACHILI SISAI BIAGUI

DIAZ BENAVIDES ruben

lunes, 13 de febrero de 2006

Categoria

INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL MASCULI

INFANTIL MASCULI

Any

1993
1993
1994
1993
1993

1993

1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1993
1994
1994
1993
1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1994

1994

Ndmero d'atletes:

Entitat/clu

AMPA PERE ROSELLO
UA TERRASSA

CA CANALETES
INDEPENDENTS
CAVIC

IES VALLVERA

GEIEG

ACE RIUDELLOTS
ACE RIUDELLOTS
ACE RIUDELLOTS
ACE RIUDELLOTS
ACE RIUDELLOTS

CA LLORET LA SELVA
ATLETISME

CA LLORET LA SELVA
UD CASSA

CA CANALETES

IES VALLVERA

CA CANALETES

CA SANT ANDREU

CE NICE SPORT

CE NICE SPORT
GIRONA COSTA

CE NICE SPORT
GEIEG
INDEPENDENTS

UD CASSA

CA LLORET LA SELVA

125

GP



